ST MEWAN LOCAL GOVERNING BODY - ATTENDANCE 2022/2023

|04.10.2022 07.12.2022 (02.02.2023 (20.03.2023 |16.05.2022 |12.07.2023

Community - Mrs L Hyde

Community - Mrs M Taylor — Chair

Community - Mr D Perry

Community - Mr J Hamley

Community - Mr J Petty

Community — Mrs K Csehi

Community - Mr C Rogers

Parent Elected — Mrs Turpin

Parent Elected - Mrs E Newnes

Parent Elected - Mrs S Maguire

Staff — Head of School - Mrs E Badger

Staff Elected — Mr A Gibson

10/11

6/11

10/10

6/9

8/10

8/10

%
83%
100%
83%
33%
100%
33%
100%
50%
83%
100%
100%
33%




