ST MEWAN LOCAL GOVERNING BODY - ATTENDANCE 2022/2023

	04.10.2022	07.12.2022	02.02.2023	20.03.2023	16.05.2022	12.07.2023	%
Community - Mrs L Hyde	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р	Р	83%
Community - Mrs M Taylor – Chair	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	100%
Community - Mr D Perry	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	83%
Community - Mr J Hamley	Р	Α	Р	Ар	Α	Ар	33%
Community - Mr J Petty	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	100%
Community – Mrs K Csehi	A	Р	Р				33%
Community - Mr C Rogers	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	100%
Parent Elected – Mrs Turpin	Р	Ар					50%
Parent Elected - Mrs E Newnes	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	83%
Parent Elected - Mrs S Maguire					Р	Р	100%
Staff – Head of School - Mrs E Badger	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	100%
Staff Elected – Mr A Gibson	Р	Ар	Р	Ар	Α	Α	33%
	10/11	6/11	10/10	6/9	8/10	8/10	